Tournament :

Competition
Description :

Course Name :

Rank Golflink

1 4130304482
2 4071811199
3 4071704705
4 4070510069
5 4132707972
6 4071703962
7 4071800257
8 4071803728
9 4130600851
10 4071810676
11 4071803716
12 0080400583
13 2060909252
14 4071811295
15 4072001813
16 4071801367

SPWOC Womens Gross
Monday, 08 July 2024

Participant Name

Dianne Benghamy
Ellen King

Virginia Oxenford
Kendele Osborn
Sharon Wood

Perin Wood

Deanne Hill

Kylie Heaslip

Sarah Brogden
Jayne Lucas

Kathy Wilson
Donna-Marie Grieve
LI LIN

Sharnie Sanfilippo
Sylvana Wenderhold

Dusanka Bentley

Surfers Paradise Golf Club

Competition

Total Entrants :

Handicap Total

11
11
16
18
20
23
16
23
23
24
25
28
23
25

Printed by MiClub

GROSS
245

249
260
269
201
292 C/B
292
298
303
319C/B
319
348
350
220
221
108

Gross

16

Rounds

83, 84,78
83, 82, 84
85, 87, 88
95, 89, 85
93, 94, 104
98, 92, 102
96, 94, 102
99, 96, 103
104, 108, 91
102, 111, 106
108, 103, 108
111, 119, 118
114, 113,123
109, 111,
103, 118
108, ,

Prize
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